482-|P472-|P
ISO9001:2015 CE
Cylinder
Calculation
SI
SI A.
SIB
SQ

32
40
Ordering Code
Specification
1. Improving for adapting wide range applications,using
    precise polishing of piston rod,more sense of products
    quality and longer life of front seal.
2. Optima design and improve the production efficiency.
3. Combined with enterprise color planning and new
    structure design.
4. Using embedded gasket , increase the pressured area
    of pistons after collision.
MALJ: Double-shaft
with adjustable stroke
MAL: Double Acting
MALD: Double-shaft
MSAL: Single Acting
Spring-out
MTAL: Single Acting
Spring-in
Blank: Standard
with eye mounting
CM: Standard with
round back cover
U: Standard with
flat back cover
Series Back Form
50 S32 Ex - - - -
JEL-03R
LB MT-10
10: 10mm
20: 20mm
30: 30mm
50: 50mm
75: 75mm
100: 100mm
Bore Mountings Sensor
S: With magnet
Blank: Without
magnet
Stroke Adjustable Stroke Magnet Piston Rod Material
Blank: Carbon steel
E: Stainless steel LB: Front and back
mounting
FA: Front mounting
flange
FB: Back mounting
flange
SDB: Back hinge
Blank: Basic mountings
MAL
MAL Series
Aluminum Alloy Mini Cylinder
MAL
MAL Series
Aluminum Alloy Mini Cylinder
* Standard wire
length is 1 meter,
please specify for
other length
502-|P492-|P
ISO9001:2015 CE
Cylinder
Calculation
SI
SI A.
SIB
SQ
DNT
SC / SU
SCT
SC A.
SL